FEATURE BENEFIT
Available in UPE, Nylon,
and Multi-Membrane
Configurations
UPE and nylon wets out easily with most solvents and
resists.
UPE highly efficient removal of hard and soft particles
Low hold-up volume Reduces expensive photochemical waste

SIN
CIN
PHOTOGILE PTG SIN ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOGILE PTG CIN ORDERING INFORMATION
Configuration
M = Short
O-ring
K = FFKM
KZ = Kalrez
N = None
Cleanliness
  UN = < 40 nm
  BU = ≥ 40nm
Package
    D = Dry
M
Configuration
M = Short
O-ring
K = FFKM
KZ = Kalrez
N = None
Cleanliness
  UN
Package
    D = Dry
M UN D
www.bannerindustries.com  |  Technical Sales: filtration@bannerindustries.com
CBBPP1156 Rev. 01202022
Copyright © 2022 Banner Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.
Photogile® is a registered trademark of Cobetter Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
Kalrez is a trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company
BANNER INDUSTRIES IS THE EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR FOR COBETTER PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Visit www.bannerindustries.com and select the Contact Us link to find the location nearest you. The Banner
Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
EXAMPLE: PTGUNM20PINKUND = UPE membrane, 20 nm, FFKM o-ring, < 40nm device cleanliness
Removal
Rating
UPE:
NM10 = 10 nm
NM20 = 20 nm
NM30 = 30 nm
NM50 = 50 nm
0010 = 0.1 µm
0020 = 0.2 µm
Nylon 6,6:
NM10 = 10 nm
NM20 = 20 nm
NM40 = 40 nm
0010 = 0.1 µm
Membrane
U = UPE
N = Nylon 6,6
PTG PIN
PHOTOGILE PTG PIN ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOGILE PTG PIN DIMENSIONS
O-ring
K = FFKM
KZ = Kalrez
N = None
Cleanliness
  UN = <40 nm
  BU = ≥40 nm
Package
    D = Dry
 D
73.5 ±0.5 mm
(2.89”)
71